South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 04:17:32 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4403 (Rat #0572, Act #0479 of 1990) General Bill, By R. Smith
A Bill to amend Section 23-3-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions, so as to change the age
limit for "missing child" and "missing person” from eighteen to seventeen years.

01/18/90
01/18/90
02/15/90
02/22/90
02/27/90
02/28/90
03/01/90
03/01/90
04/24/90
04/25/90
05/01/90
05/08/90
05/14/90
05/14/90
05/14/90
06/12/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 27, 1990 HJ-26

Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13

Read second time SJ-66

Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 572

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/14/90

Act No. 479

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



