## South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 04:17:32 pm

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*4403 (Rat #0572, Act #0479 of 1990) General Bill, By R. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 23-3-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions, so as to change the age limit for "missing child" and "missing person" from eighteen to seventeen years.

	0	
01/18/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
01/18/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
02/15/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
02/22/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 27, 1990 HJ-26
02/27/90	House	Read second time HJ-17
02/28/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21
03/01/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
03/01/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
04/24/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
04/25/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-66
05/01/90	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
05/08/90		Ratified R 572
05/14/90		Signed By Governor
05/14/90		Effective date 05/14/90
05/14/90		Act No. 479
06/12/90		Copies available